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Care 5K *** 5K Run *** Qverall & Divisions
Event: SK Run
Date: Saturday, August 23, 2014
Location: North Liberty
Weather: Rainy 72°
Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: On The Run Race Timing

Place Gender Division
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1 M50
2 M50
1 JRM
1 M15
2 M20
3 M50
3 M20
1 OVF
2 OVF
4 M50
3 OVF
1 F40
1 F50
1 M40
1 F30
2 F40
4 F40
3 F40
1 F20
2 F20
2 F30
1 M30
2 M40

Name

Garret Locke, M40
Darren Casey, M37
Chad Murray, M39
Clay Smith, M50
Mark Zimmer, M57
Noah Keller, M13
Connor Murphy, M17
Tony Pelzer, M28
Tom Loch, M56
Ryan Quesnell, M22
Cynthia Marx, F37
Cortney Jensen, F26
Kevin Lamparek, M53
Anne Introna, F42
Laura Anderson, F46
Kim Whiley, F52
Keith Baldwin, M45
Jenny Jackson, F30
Veronica Weeks, F40
Michelle Clark, F41
Lorna Yoder, F49
Brittany Lawson, F25
Brandie Lawson, F23
Melanie Smith, F30
Aaron Burdorf, M34
Eric Burge, M48

City

Solon, A
North Liberty, IA
North Liberty, IA

Colo, IA
Independence, 1A

Marion, IA

Tiffin, IA
North Liberty, IA
Cedar Rapids, TA

Johnston, TA
North Liberty, IA
Iowa City, [A
Swisher, 1A
Iowa City, IA
Springville, IA
Iowa Falls, IA
Palo, TIA
Tipton, IA
Walford, IA
Iowa City, [A
Kalona, IA
Moulton, TIA
Moulton, IA
Janesville, IA
State Center, IA
Davenport, IA

Chip Time

20:06
20:35
22:04
22:05
22:29
23:51
24:10
24:26
24:56
25:11
25:51
26:30
27:35
27:59
28:05
28:29
28:56
28:59
28:58
29:05
29:05
29:04
29:09
29:24
29:25
29:27

Pace
mpm
6:28/M
6:38/M
7:06/M
7:06/M
7:14/M
7:41/M
7:47/M
7:52/M
8:02/M
8:06/M
8:19/M
8:32/M
8:53/M
9:00/M
9:02/M
9:10/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:22/M
9:22/M
9:21/M
9:23/M
9:28/M
9:28/M
9:29/M
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21
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19
20
21
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23
24
25
26

27

28
29
24
30

31

25
32
26
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
27
41
42
28

2 M30
5 F40
3 M30
4 F30
3 F30
5F30
1 JRF
1 M20
3 M40
2 F50
6 F30
2 JRF
7 F40
6 F40
2 JRM
4 M30
4 M20
7 F30
2 M15
3 MI15
3 F20
3 JRF
8 F40

4 F20

1 F60
9 F40
4 M40
5 F20

10 F40

5 M40
4 JRF
3 JRM
8 F30
5 JRF
9 F30
6 F20
7 F20
10 F30
8 F20
11 F40
1 M60
11 F30
12 F40
6 M40

Keith Larson, M33
Beth Albaugh, F48
Tony Hakes, M37
Adam Burden, F36
Sara Burden, F36
Ashley Smith, F30
Nicole Clark, F11

Tyler Cawiezell, M21

Bryan Clark, M47
Traci Rezabek, F50
Jamie Burdorf, F34

Victoria Weeks, F13
Cher Stephenson, F41

Ann Jurgensen, F49
Tyler Locke, M12

Corey Lorenzen, M37
Whit France-Kelly, M28

Leslie Kramer, F30

Konner Bigger, M19
Kollin Wiegand, M19
Alexis Newberry, F22

Bela Calhoon, F10

Janeen Van Etten, F40

Sarah Kennedy, F23

Shari Hintermeister, F64
Rosemary Moore, F46
David Calhoun, M44

Laraya Smith, F20
Michelle Wiegand-
Bigger, F44
Karl Bigger, M44

Alexandra Locke, F10

Ty Stutzel, M9
Sue Stutzel, F37

Addi Mae Tholen, F8

Jenni Tholen, F35
Hannan Rigler, F26
Ashlee Wilson, F22
Monica Harter, F31
Kellie Oppold, F24

Angie Calhoun, F47

Michael Last, M62
Emily Heath, F30

Monica Klemm, F42

Brian Wayson, M49

North Liberty, IA
North Liberty, IA
North Liberty, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, IA
North Liberty, [A
Marion, IA
Tipton, IA
Marion, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
State Center, IA
Walford, IA
Cedar Rapids, 1A
Tipton, IA
Solon, TA
La Porte City, IA
Coralville, IA
North Liberty, IA
North Libert, IA
North Liberty, IA
Ely, IA
Ely, IA
Iowa City, [A

West Des Moines,
1A

North Liberty, IA
North Liberty, AL
Ely, IA
North Liberty, IA

North Liberty, [A

North Liberty, IA
Solon, TA
Tipton, IA
Tipton, [A
Tipton, IA
Tipton, 1A

Iowa City, [A
Washington, TA
Washington, IA

Tiffin, IA
Ely, IA

West Liberty, IA

North Liberty, IA

Cedar Rapids, 1A

North Liberty, IA

29:32
29:26
29:51
30:02
30:01
30:11
30:13
23:11
30:17
30:24
30:22
30:43
30:48
30:47
31:13
31:11
32:02
32:39
33:09
33:12
33:21
33:21
33:50

33:23

34:10
34:13
34:24
34:34

36:07

36:07
36:33
36:41
36:42
37:02
37.03
38:33
38:33
38:33
39:07
39:09
28:47
39:39
40:57
41:30
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9:30/M
9:28/'M
9:36/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
7:28/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:46/M
9:53/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
10:03/M
10:02/M
10:18/M
10:30/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:44/M
10:44/M
10:53/M

10:45/M

11:00/M
11:01/M
11:04/M
11:07/M

11:38/M

11:37/M
11:46/M
11:48/'M
11:49/M
11:55/M
11:55/M
12:25/M
12:25/M
12:25/M
12:35/M
12:36/M
9:16/M

12:46/M
13:11/M
13:22/M
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71 43 6 JRF Mallory Jones, F10 North Liberty, TA 42:29 13:41/M
72 44 7 JRF P. Stoll, F9 Iowa City, IA 42:47 13:46/M
73 45 12 F30 Steph Stoll, F33 Iowa City, IA 42:48 13:47/M
74 46 13 F30 Lindsey Jones, F35  North Liberty, IA 43:00 13:50/M
75 29 4 M15 Sean Zimmerman, M17 Marion, IA 44:53 14:27/M
76 47 1 F15 Emily McCarthy, F17 Marion, 1A 44:53 14:27/M
Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male
Place Name City Chip Time Pace
- - - - mpm
1 Garret Locke, M40 Solon, A 20:06 6:28/M
2 Darren Casey, M37 North Liberty, IA 20:35 6:38/M
3 Chad Murray, M39 North Liberty, IA 22:04 7:06/M
Overall Female
Place Name City Chip Time Pace
- - - - mpm
1 Cynthia Marx, F37 North Liberty, IA 25:51 8:19/M
2 Cortney Jensen, F26 Iowa City, [A 26:30 8:32/M
3 Anne Introna, F42 Iowa City, [A 27:59 9:00/M
M[14 & Under]
Place Name City Chip Time Pace mpm
1 Noah Keller, M13 Marion, IA 23:51 7:41/M
2 Tyler Locke, M12 Solon, IA 31:13 10:03/M
3 Ty Stutzel, M9 Tipton, [A 36:41 11:48/M
F[14 & Under]
Place Name City Chip Time Pace mpm
1 Nicole Clark, F11 Marion, IA 30:13 9:43/M
2 Victoria Weeks, F13 Walford, TA 30:43 9:53/M
3 Bela Calhoon, F10 Ely, IA 33:21 10:44/M
4 Alexandra Locke, F10 Solon, TIA 36:33 11:46/M
5 Addi Mae Tholen, F8 Tipton, [A 37:02 11:55/M
6 Mallory Jones, F10 North Liberty, A 42:29 13:41/M
7 P. Stoll, F9 Iowa City, [A 42:47 13:46/M
M[15-19]
Place Name City Chip Time Pace mpm
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1 Connor Murphy, M17
2 Konner Bigger, M19
3 Kollin Wiegand, M19
4 Sean Zimmerman, M17
F[15-19]
Place Name
1 Emily McCarthy, F17
M[20-29]
Place Name
1 Tyler Cawiezell, M21
2 Tony Pelzer, M28
3 Ryan Quesnell, M22
4 Whit France-Kelly, M28
F[20-29]
Place Name
1 Brittany Lawson, F25
2 Brandie Lawson, F23
3 Alexis Newberry, F22
4 Sarah Kennedy, F23
5 Laraya Smith, F20
6 Hannan Rigler, F26
7 Ashlee Wilson, F22
8 Kellie Oppold, F24
M][30-39]
Place Name
1 Aaron Burdorf, M34
2 Keith Larson, M33
3 Tony Hakes, M37
4 Corey Lorenzen, M37
F[30-39]
Place Name
1 Jenny Jackson, F30
2 Melanie Smith, F30
3 Sara Burden, F36
4 Adam Burden, F36
5 Ashley Smith, F30
6 Jamie Burdorf, F34
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Tiffin, IA
North Libert, IA
North Liberty, IA
Marion, IA

City
Marion, IA

City
Tipton, TA
North Liberty, IA
Johnston, IA
Coralville, IA

City
Moulton, IA
Moulton, TA

Ely, IA

West Des Moines, IA

North Liberty, IA
Iowa City, [A
Washington, 1A
Tiffin, IA

City,

State Center, IA
North Liberty, IA
North Liberty, IA
La Porte City, IA

City
Tipton, [A
Janesville, IA
Solon, IA
Solon, TA
North Liberty, A
State Center, IA

24:10 7:47/M
33:09 10:40/M
33:12 10:41/M
44:53 14:27/M
Chip Time Pace mpm
44:53 14:27/M
Chip Time Pace mpm
23:11 7:28/M
24:26 7:52/M
25:11 8:06/M
32:02 10:18/M
Chip Time Pace mpm
29:04 9:21/M
29:09 9:23/M
33:21 10:44/M
33:23 10:45/M
34:34 11:07/M
38:33 12:25/M
38:33 12:25/M
39:07 12:35/M
Chip Time Pace mpm
29:25 9:28/'M
29:32 9:30/M
29:51 9:36/M
31:11 10:02/M
Chip Time Pace mpm
28:59 9:20/M
29:24 9:28/'M
30:01 9:40/M
30:02 9:40/M
30:11 9:43/M
30:22 9:46/M
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7 Leslie Kramer, F30 North Liberty, A 32:39 10:30/M
8 Sue Stutzel, F37 Tipton, IA 36:42 11:49/M
9 Jenni Tholen, F35 Tipton, IA 37:03 11:55/M
10 Monica Harter, F31 Washington, IA 38:33 12:25/M
11 Emily Heath, F30 North Liberty, A 39:39 12:46/M
12 Steph Stoll, F33 Iowa City, IA 42:48 13:47/M
13 Lindsey Jones, F35 North Liberty, IA 43:00 13:50/M
M|40-49]
Place Name City Chip Time Pace mpm
1 Keith Baldwin, M45 Palo, IA 28:56 9:19/'M
2 Eric Burge, M48 Davenport, IA 29:27 9:29/M
3 Bryan Clark, M47 Marion, 1A 30:17 9:45/'M
4 David Calhoun, M44 Ely, IA 34:24 11:04/M
5 Karl Bigger, M44 North Liberty, IA 36:07 11:37/M
6 Brian Wayson, M49 North Liberty, IA 41:30 13:22/M
F[40-49]
Place Name City Chip Time Pace mpm
1 Laura Anderson, F46 Springville, A 28:05 9:02/M
2 Veronica Weeks, F40 Walford, TIA 28:58 9:20/M
3 Lorna Yoder, F49 Kalona, IA 29:05 9:22/M
4 Michelle Clark, F41 Iowa City, IA 29:05 9:22/M
5 Beth Albaugh, F48 North Liberty, IA 29:26 9:28/M
6 Ann Jurgensen, F49 Tipton, IA 30:47 9:55/M
7 Cher Stephenson, F41 Cedar Rapids, TA 30:48 9:55/M
8 Janeen Van Etten, F40 Iowa City, [A 33:50 10:53/M
9 Rosemary Moore, F46 North Liberty, AL 34:13 11:01/M
10 Michelle Wiegand-Bigger, F44 North Liberty, IA 36:07 11:38/M
11 Angie Calhoun, F47 Ely, IA 39:09 12:36/M
12 Monica Klemm, F42 Cedar Rapids, TA 40:57 13:11/M
M]50-59]
Place Name City Chip Time  Lac¢
- - - - mpm
1 Clay Smith, M50 Colo, IA 22:05 7:06/M
2 Mark Zimmer, M57 Independence, 1A 22:29 7:14/M
3 Tom Loch, M56 Cedar Rapids, 1A 24:56 8:02/M
4 Kevin Lamparek, M53 Swisher, TA 27:35 8:53/M
F[50-59]
Place Name City Chip Time Pace
- - - - mpm
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1 Kim Whiley, F52 Iowa Falls, IA 28:29 9:10/M
2 Traci Rezabek, F50 Cedar Rapids, TA 30:24 9:47/M
M[60-69]
Place Name City Chip Time  Lace
- - - - mpm
1 Michael Last, M62 West Liberty, 1A 28:47 9:16/M
F[60-69]
Place Name City Chip Time Pace mpm
1 Shari Hintermeister, F64 North Liberty, A 34:10 11:00/M
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